
SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Monday 01:00pm

May 11th, 2020 02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Tuesday 01:00pm

May 12th, 2020 02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

10:00pm

Curling 

Practices

Hockey 

Practices

Curling 

Mixed 

Doubles 

Draw #1 & #2

Curling Men's 

& Women's 

Draw #1

Bowling 

Practices

Men 

Basketball 

Practices

Women 

Basketball 

Practices

Pickleball -

Practices

Badminton 

Practices

Men 

Volleyball 

Practices

Women 

Volleyball 

Practices

Horaire sujet à changement après la date limite hâtive (10 décembre 2019)

JSC 2020 -Horaire des compétitions | 2020 CDG -Events Sports Schedule

Sports Venues Location | Intallation sportive, endroit

SCSC = Saville Community Sports Centre

GEC = Gateway Entertainment Centre

ACC = Avonair Curling Club

Schedule subject to change after early deadline (December 10, 2019)

CTA = Callingwood Twin Arenas



SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Wednesday 09:00am

May 13th, 2020 10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

10:00pm

SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Thursday 09:00am

May 14th, 2020 10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

10:00pm

Curling Men's 

& Women's 

Draw #2

Hockey 

Women's & 

Men's Game 

#1, #2 & #3

Men 

Volleyball 

Round Robin

Women 

Volleyball 

Round Robin

Bowling 

Men's & 

Women's 

Single + 

Playoffs

Curling 

Mixed 

Doubles 

Draw #3, #4 

& #5

Men 

Basketball 

Round Robin

Women 

Basketball 

Round Robin

Pickleball 

Women 

Single & Men 

Singles 

Round Robin 

+ Playoffs

Badminton 

Elite Men 

Singles + 

Women 

Doubles + 

Men Singles

Men 

Basketball 

Round Robin

Women 

Basketball 

Round Robin

Pickleball 

Women 

Doubles & 

Men Doubles 

Round Robin 

+ Playoffs

Badminton 

Men Doubles 

& Women 

Doubles 

Round Robin 

+ Playoffs

Men 

Volleyball 

Round Robin

Women 

Volleyball 

Round Robin

Bowling 

Men's & 

Women's 

Doubles + 

Playoffs

Hockey 

Women's & 

Men's Game 

#5, #6, #7 & 

#8

Curling Men's 

and Women's 

Draw #3 & #4

Curling 

Mixed 

Doubles 



SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Friday 09:00am

May 15th, 2020 10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

10:00pm

SCSC #1 SCSC #2 SCSC #3 SCSC #4 SCSC #8 SCSC #9 GEC ACC CTA

Saturday 09:00am

May 16th, 2020 10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

Pickleball 

Mixed 

Doubles 3.0 

& 3.5  Double 

Elimination 

Bracket

Curling Men's 

& Women's 

Semi-Finals

Hockey 

Women's & 

Men's Game 

#9 & #10

Hockey 

Women's & 

Men's 

Playoffs

Men 

Basketball 

Playoffs

Women 

Basketball 

Playoffs

Badminton 

Mixed 

Doubles 

Double 

Elimination 

Bracket

Men 

Volleyball 

Playoffs

Event Sanctionned by

Événement sanctionné par

Curling 

Mixed 

Doubles 

Playoffs

Curling Men's 

& Women's 

Playoffs

Women 

Volleyball 

Playoffs

Bowling 

Men's & 

Women's 

Masters

Curling Men's 

and Women's 

Draw #5

Curling 

Mixed 

Doubles Semi-


