

JSC 2020 -Horaire des compétitions | 2020 CDG -Events Sports Schedule

Schedule subject to change after early deadline (December 10, 2019) Horaire sujet à changement après la date limite hâtive (10 décembre 2019)

Sports Venues Location | Intallation sportive, endroit

SCSC = Saville Community Sports Centre GEC = Gateway Entertainment Centre ACC = Avonair Curling Club CTA = Callingwood Twin Arenas

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Monday	01:00pm									
May 11th, 2020	02:00pm								Curling	
	03:00pm								Practices	
	04:00pm									

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Tuesday	01:00pm	Men	Women			Men	Women			
May 12th, 2020	02:00pm	Basketball	Basketball	Pickleball -	Badminton	Volleyball	Volleyball	Bowling	Curling	Hockey
	03:00pm	Practices	Practices	Practices	Practices	Practices	Practices	Practices	Mixed	Practices
	04:00pm	Fractices	Fractices			Fractices	Fractices		Doubles	
	05:00pm								Draw #1 & #2	
	06:00pm									
	07:00pm								Curling Men's	
	08:00pm								& Women's	
	09:00pm								Draw #1	
	10:00pm									

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Wednesday	09:00am									
May 13th, 2020	10:00am			Pickleball	Badminton		Women Volleyball Round Robin	De l'est	Curling Mixed Doubles Draw #3, #4 & #5	
	11:00am	Men	Women	Women	Elite Men			Bowling		Hockey
	12:00pm	_	Basketball	Single & Men Singles Round Robin + Playoffs	Women			Men's & Women's Single + Playoffs		Women's & Men's Game #1, #2 & #3
	01:00pm	pm Round Robin								
	02:00pm									
	03:00pm									
	04:00pm									
	05:00pm									
	06:00pm									
	07:00pm								Curling Mon's	
	08:00pm								Curling Men's	
	09:00pm								& Women's	
	10:00pm								Draw #2	

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Thursday	09:00am									
May 14th, 2020	10:00am			Pickleball	Badminton			Devuling		Heekov
	11:00am	Mon	Women	Women	Men Doubles	Men	Women	Bowling	Curling Men's	Women's &
	12:00pm Deskethell	Basketball	Basketball	Doubles &	& Women			Men's &	and Women's	
	01:00pm	Round Robin		Men Doubles	Doubles	Volleyball Round Robin	Volleyball Round Robin	Women's Doubles +	Draw #3 & #4	#5, #6, #7 &
	02:00pm			Round Robin	Round Robin			Playoffs		#5, #6, #7 & #8
	03:00pm			+ Playoffs	+ Playoffs			Playons		#0
	04:00pm								Curling	
	05:00pm								Mixed	
	06:00pm								Doubles	
	07:00pm									
[08:00pm									
[09:00pm									
	10:00pm									

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Friday	09:00am							Bowling	Curling Mon's	Hockey
May 15th, 2020	10:00am			Pickleball	Badminton			Men's &	Curling Men's	Women's &
	11:00am	Mon		Mixed	Mixed	Men Volleyball	Women Volleyball Playoffs	Women's	and Women's Draw #5	Men's Game
	12:00pm	12:00pm Men	Women Backethall	Doubles 3.0 & 3.5 Double	Doubles Double			Masters		#9 & #10
	01:00pm	Basketball Playoffs	Basketball						Curling	
	02:00pm	PlayOffs	Playoffs	Elimination	Elimination	Playoffs	PlayOIIS		Mixed	
	03:00pm			Bracket	Bracket				Doubles Semi-	
	04:00pm								Curling Men's	
	05:00pm								& Women's	
	06:00pm								Semi-Finals	Hockey
	07:00pm								Semi-rinais	Women's &
	08:00pm									Men's
[09:00pm									Playoffs
	10:00pm									

		SCSC #1	SCSC #2	SCSC #3	SCSC #4	SCSC #8	SCSC #9	GEC	ACC	СТА
Saturday	09:00am								Curling	
May 16th, 2020	10:00am								Mixed	
	11:00am								Doubles	
	12:00pm								Playoffs	
	01:00pm								Curling Mon's	
	02:00pm								Curling Men's & Women's	
	03:00pm									
	04:00pm								Playoffs	

Event Sanctionned by Événement sanctionné par

